Place
1
2
3
3
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Last
1 Badger
1 Schorr
2 Eldeib
2 Koester
1 Kelley V
1 Wiley
1 Rossi
1 Raynis
1 Hadzic
1 Ro
1 Pedersen
1 Kaull
1 Sarhan
1 De Guzman
1 Frame
1 Yoo
1 North
1 Salem
1 Mandalian
1 Ginestet
1 Yergler
1 Hargraves
1 Jones
1 Fishler
1 Brown
1 Shepard
1 Toothaker
1 McGrath
1 Hanahan
1 Hesslegrave
1 Politi
1 Broderick

1 Gannon-0O'Gara

1 Amann

1 Medley

1 Hahn

1 Hollenbeck
1 Senju

1 Jacovino

1 McNamara
1 Nusz

1 Tapai

1 House

1 Sutter

1 Peper

1 Walker

First
Peregrine
Raymond
Alexander
Logan Cros
Edward F
Joseph S
Michael N
Michael A
Alen

Brian
Trevor W
James T
Omar A
Inaki P
John
Justin H
Gary S
James H
Christophe
LucT
Jonathan A
Marvin A
Simon A
Clifford
Dylan L
Conor C
Tycho N
Matthew G
Nicholas C
Porter B
Luke L
lanJ

Rene C
Spencer K
Gavin C
Justin H
Luke T
Hikari
Jonathan S
Christian
Derik P
Andrei M
Alex W
Conrad C
Martin W
Hunter

Division
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
VIRGINIA
NORTH TEX
SO. TEXAS
GULFCST TX
WEST-ROCK
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
CAPITOL
NEW JERSEY
VIRGINIA
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
COLORADO
SO. CALIF.
CENTRAL CA
CENTRAL FL
NATIONAL
COLORADO
LONG ISLND
NEVADA
NORTH TEX
OREGON
ARIZONA
INDIANA

SO. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
NORTH OHIO
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
NEW MEXICO
LONG ISLND
VIRGINIA
METRO NYC
NORTHEAST
NEVADA
PLAINS TEX
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
CAPITOL
MINNESOTA
SO. CALIF.

Classification
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2010
A2010
A2011
A2009
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2011
A2009
A2011
A2010
A2011
A2011
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2011
A2009
A2010
B2011
B2011
A2011
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
A2009
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2011
A2010
B2009
A2010
A2011
A2010
B2010
B2011

New Rating/A4
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
Cl1
Cl1
Cl11
Cl1
Cl1
C11
Cl1
Cl11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11




Place
47
48
49
50
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
70
72
73
74
75
76
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Last
1 McDowald
1 Waltz
1 Cramerus
1 Omar
2 Weiss
2 Eschenbach
1 Weicht
1 Anderson
1 Brissette
1 Snell JES
1 Wilkinson
1 Raynis
Bland
Brewer
Parker
Hearne
Buckmaster
Piskovatskov
Miller
Kleeman
1 Houser
1 Weiss

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1 Campbell-Kruger

2 Walker

2 Kust

1 Feingersch
1 Wan

1 Guinan llI
1 Le Meur
2 Gardner
2 Marshman
1 Hoyle

1 Rafidi

1 Sahagian
1 Pfarr

1 Mclnnis
1 Beecham
1 Lee

1 Cohen

1 Witten

1 Tkach

1 He

1 Harbour
1 Aton

1 Xu

1 Rowland

First
Curtis E
Michael J
John H
Adam
Barrett A
Ricky G
Jake A
Mathew T
Daniel C
James E
Jered D
Jake R
lan A
Andrew K
Craig S
Thomas
Joseph L
Anton
Jeffrey E
Maxwell J
Chase M
Lewis E
Adam W
AlecT
Leo R
Ariav B
Justin C
Joseph M
Arthur
EricA
Shawn E
Jacob C
Joseph F
lzzy C
Collin
Kael A
Dominic L
Kurt S
Jonathan L
Eliot L
Sam
Albert F
Jake W
Adam A
Albert L
Hudson G

Division
METRO NYC
WISCONSIN
GULFCST TX
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
MARYLAND
GEORGIA
ILLINOIS
BORDER TEX
PLAINS TEX
SO. CALIF.
TENNESSEE
NORTH CA
GULFCST TX
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
GULFCST TX
COLORADO
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
GULFCST TX
COLORADO
CAPITOL
KANSAS
GOLDCST FL
METRO NYC
ILLINOIS
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
CONNECTCUT
PHILADELPH
SO. CALIF.
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
SO. TEXAS
GOLDCST FL
MARYLAND
MARYLAND
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
CAPITOL
NEW MEXICO
GEORGIA
WEST-ROCK
NEWENGLAND

Classification
B2011
B2011
A2011
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2011
A2011
C2010
A2011
A2009
A2011
A2010
B2010
A2010
B2010
A2009
A2011
A2010
A2009
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2011
B2010
A2011
A2011
C2010
A2010
B2009
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2011
B2009
B2010
C2011
B2010
B2010
A2009
A2010
B2010
B2010

New Rating/A4
E11
E11




Place
93
94
95
96
97
98
98

100
100
100
100
104
105
105
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
138

Last

1 Revich

1 Almerini
1 Senturia
1 Connery
1 Purdy

2 MacRae
2 Dubois

4 Florek

4 Glenn

4 Stanisic

4 Schneider
1 Williams
2 Philippine

2 Rosenberg-Wohl

1 Carsey

1 Blue

1 Cohen

1 McCormick
1 Ibrahim
1 Reinisch
1 Castleman
1 Frost

1 Zmyslowski
1 Riviere

1 Bogard
1 Shaffren
1 Small

1 Nemeth
1 Hurwitz
1 Barzallo
1 Snell

1 Brewster
1 Chen

1 Clark

1 Xu

1 Esnault
1 Zucker

1 Kim

1 Welsch
1 Sabo

1 Riviere

1 Chiclana
1 Wong

1 Huang

2 Bowman
2 Meehan

First
Mitchell
Kevin
Nicholas P
Harrison
Dale R
Harrison J
Ethan C
Thomas J
Everett L
Marko
Alexander
Parker J
Matthias A
Jacob H
Simon M
Andre A
Theodore M
John B
Ayyub
Michael A
Luke A
Matthew R
Maciek A
Paul J.M.
Matt J
Craig A
Daniel M
Arthur
Daniel Z
Juan
John B
Matthew L
Edward Z
Charles D
Jonathan
Kevin A
Samuel P
Andrew J
Robert J
Stephen A
Benjamin P
Alexander
Austin

Shi

Joshua S
Joshua D

Division
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL PA
ILLINOIS

SO. TEXAS
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL FL
ILLINOIS
GEORGIA
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
N.CAROLINA
NEW JERSEY
CAPITOL
NORTH OHIO
METRO NYC
OKLAHOMA
PLAINS TEX
SO. TEXAS
ILLINOIS

SAN DIEGO
NORTH OHIO
GEORGIA
OREGON
KENTUCKY
METRO NYC
ILLINOIS
BORDER TEX
INDIANA
MINNESOTA
METRO NYC
KENTUCKY
CENTRAL CA
CAPITOL
LONG ISLND
OKLAHOMA
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
NEWENGLAND
LONG ISLND
GEORGIA
WESTERN PA
AK-LA-MISS

Classification
B2010
C2010
C2011
B2010
A2010
C2010
A2010
D2010
C2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
C2011
B2011
C2010
B2011
B2011
B2011
A2010
C2010
C2010
B2009
A2010
A2011
A2010
A2011
C2011
B2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
B2009
B2010
C2010
C2010
C2010
A2009
A2010
A2008
E2010
A2011
B2010
D2010
B2011
D2008
D2010

New Rating/A4




Place
140
140
142
142
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
153
155
156
157
158
158
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
177
179
180
181
182
183
184
184

Last
2 Schottenfeld
2 Boynton
2 Ischiropoulos
2 Metcalf
1 Tomlinson
1 Karimi
1 Valbuena
1 Saylor
1 Sule
1 Callaghan
1 White
1 Klarnet
1 DilLorenzo
2 Messenger
2 Meyers
1 Ridge
1 Neil lll
1 Pentecost
2 Blyth
2 Myers
1 Meng
1 Schoelkopf
1 Mcintyre
1lo
1 Guetersloh llI
1 McHaney
1 Selby
1 Slater
1 DeVito
1 Smith
1 Vellon
1 Bengtson
1 Farley
1 Aldadah
1 Lete
1 Colcisca
1 Saiyid
2 Chin
2 Young
1 Wildman
1 Potes
1 Cho
1 Altomare
1 Funk
2 Olson
2 1Im

First
Brent R
Zachariah
Dean
Joshua L
Ryan B
Farzaan
Xavier A
Harrison G
Donat
Sean M
Benjamin C
Daniel A
JohnT
Kyle A
Andrew E
Martin A
David M
lanD
Jourdain L
Jesse S
Eagon
Alexander
Kendric J
Ethan V
John' W
Peter)
Jay T

Jay N
Michael J
Wyatt J
Steven
Miles T
Ryan N
Waleed H
Jacob D
Tudor M
Danial A
Skyler S
Christophe
John D
Maki

Ted S

Aris V
Gerhardt R
Shaeffer
Alexander

Division
WEST-ROCK
NEWENGLAND
PHILADELPH
GOLDCST FL
OREGON
NEWENGLAND
SAN BERNAR
GEORGIA
HUNGARY
UTAH/S.IDA
GULFCST TX
NEWENGLAND
WEST-ROCK
ILLINOIS
WEST-ROCK
METRO NYC
GATEWAY FL
INDIANA
COLORADO
MARYLAND
NEWENGLAND
TENNESSEE
GEORGIA
CENTRAL CA
NEW MEXICO
NORTH TEX
INDIANA
WESTERN WA
CONNECTCUT
ARIZONA
WESTERN WA
N.CAROLINA
SO. CALIF.
ILLINOIS
N.CAROLINA
ARIZONA
NORTH TEX
LONG ISLND
GREEN MT
KANSAS

SAN BERNAR
INDIANA
NEW JERSEY
AK-LA-MISS
MINNESOTA
WEST-ROCK

Classification
B2010
B2010
C2010
D2010
B2010
C2011
B2008
A2010
C2010
C2011
C2011
C2010
C2010
C2010
A2009
C2010
B2011
u
B2010
B2010
C2010
D2010
C2011
D2010
C2010
D2010
u
C2010
B2010
C2010
C2011
C2010
C2011
B2009
B2011
E2010
D2010
D2011
C2011
E2010
U
B2010
B2010
U

U
B2010

New Rating/A4




Place
186
186
186
189
189
191
192
193
193
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
203
205
206
207
208
209
209
211
211
213

EXC

Last
3 Papai
3 Perez
3 lllingworth
2 Fitzgerald
2 Bartell
1 Hinton
1 Davis
2 Murray
2 Pelos
1 Xu
1 Glanzman
1 Harris
1 Dazo
1 Ganzy
1 Sorkin
1 Lang
1 Lewis
2 Altman
2 Yang
1 Cavazos
1 Dawson
1 Fujita
1 Skitmore
2 Szuba
2 DiCarlo
2 Wheeler
2 Flanagan
1 Luffey
1 Allison

First
Alexander
Denzel P
Adam M
Liam D
Daniel C
Sadler B
Andrew M
Alistair K
Connor
Jason S
David L
Zachery M
Steven P
Ethan G
Venedikt
Kurt A
Joshua R
Timothy L
Joshua P
J. Enrique
Christophe
Khai
Christian
Michael A
Jack V
John P
Seth C
Sam E
Collins C

Division
AK-LA-MISS
SO. CALIF.
SAN BERNAR
MARYLAND
ARIZONA
ALABAMA
ALABAMA
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
KENTUCKY
PHILADELPH
AK-LA-MISS
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL PA
METRO NYC
COLUMBUSOH
NEW MEXICO
S.CAROLINA
ORANGE CST
SO. TEXAS
AK-LA-MISS
ORANGE CST
LONG ISLND
NORTHEAST
S.CAROLINA
TENNESSEE
CAPITOL
COLUMBUSOH
WESTERN WA

Classification
D2010
D2011
B2011
C2011
C2009
u
C2010
B2010
D2010
D2011
D2010
E2010
B2010
u
B2010
C2010
E2010
E2011
u
B2009
D2011
D2010
D2010
D2009
E2010
E2009
D2010
U
A2009

New Rating/A4




Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee

Event Results

Page 1

Place

OCO~NOOTWWN P

Last First
Badger Peregrine
Schorr Raymond
Koester Logan Cros
Eldeib Alexander
Kelley V Edward F
Wiley Joseph S
Rossi Michael N
Raynis Michael A
Hadzic Alen
Ro Brian
Pedersen Trevor W
Kaull James T
Sarhan Omar A
De Guzman Inaki P
Frame John
Yoo Justin H
North Gary S
Salem James H
Mandalian Christophe
Ginestet Luc T
Yergler Jonathan A
Hargraves Marvin A
Jones Simon A
Fishler Clifford
Brown Dylan L
Shepard Conor C
Toothaker Tycho N
McGrath Matthew G
Hanahan Nicholas C
Hesslegrave Porter B
Politi Luke L
Broderick lan J
Gannon-0"Gara Rene C
Amann Spencer K
Medley Gavin C
Hahn Justin H
Hollenbeck Luke T
Senju Hikari
Jacovino Jonathan S
McNamara Christian
Nusz Derik P
Tapai Andrei M
House Alex W
Sutter Conrad C
Peper Martin W
Walker Hunter
McDowald Curtis E
Waltz Michael J
Cramerus John H
Omar Adam
Weiss Barrett A
Eschenbach Ricky G
Weicht Jake A
Anderson Mathew T
Brissette Daniel C
Snell JES James E
Wilkinson Jered D
Raynis Jake R
Bland lan A
Brewer Andrew K
Parker Craig S
Hearne Thomas
Buckmaster Joseph L
Piskovatskov Anton
Miller Jeffrey E
Kleeman Maxwell J
Houser Chase M
Weiss Lewis E
Campbel I-Kruger Adam W
Walker Alec T

Division
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
NORTH TEX
VIRGINIA
SO. TEXAS
GULFCST TX
WEST-ROCK
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
CAPITOL
NEW JERSEY
VIRGINIA
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
COLORADO
SO. CALIF.
CENTRAL CA
CENTRAL FL
NATIONAL
COLORADO
LONG ISLND
NEVADA
NORTH TEX
OREGON
ARIZONA
INDIANA
SO. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
NORTH OHIO
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
NEW MEXICO
LONG ISLND
VIRGINIA
METRO NYC
NORTHEAST
NEVADA
PLAINS TEX
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
CAPITOL
MINNESOTA
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
WISCONSIN
GULFCST TX
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
MARYLAND
GEORGIA
ILLINOIS
BORDER TEX
PLAINS TEX
SO. CALIF.
TENNESSEE
NORTH CA
GULFCST TX
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
GULFCST TX
COLORADO
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
GULFCST TX
COLORADO
CAPITOL

Cntry Class Year

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2009
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2009
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2009
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2009
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2011
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Place

70 T

137

Last
Kust
Feingersch
Wan
Guinan 111
Le Meur
Marshman
Gardner
Hoyle
Rafidi
Sahagian
Pfarr
MclInnis
Beecham
Lee
Cohen
Witten
Tkach
He
Harbour
Aton
Xu
Rowland
Revich
Almerini
Senturia
Connery
Purdy
MacRae
Dubois
Florek
Schneider
Stanisic
Glenn
Williams
Rosenberg-Wohl
Philippine
Carsey
Blue
Cohen
McCormick
Ibrahim
Reinisch
Castleman
Frost
Zmyslowski
Riviere
Bogard
Shaffren
Small
Nemeth
Hurwitz
Barzallo
Snell
Brewster
Chen
Clark
Xu
Esnault
Zucker
Allison
Kim
Welsch
Sabo
Riviere
Chiclana
Wong
Huang

138 T Meehan
138 T Bowman
140 T Schottenfeld

First
Leo R
Ariav B
Justin C
Joseph M
Arthur
Shawn E
Eric A
Jacob C
Joseph F
lzzy C
Collin
Kael A
Dominic L
Kurt S
Jonathan L
Eliot L
Sam
Albert F
Jake W
Adam A
Albert L
Hudson G
Mitchell
Kevin
Nicholas P
Harrison
Dale R
Harrison J
Ethan C
Thomas J
Alexander
Marko
Everett L
Parker J
Jacob H
Matthias A
Simon M
Andre A
Theodore M
John B
Ayyub
Michael A
Luke A
Matthew R
Maciek A
Paul J.M.
Matt J
Craig A
Daniel M
Arthur
Daniel Z
Juan J
John B
Matthew L
Edward Z
Charles D
Jonathan
Kevin A
Samuel P
Collins C
Andrew J
Robert J
Stephen A
Benjamin P
Alexander
Austin
Shi
Joshua D
Joshua S
Brent R

Division
KANSAS
GOLDCST FL
METRO NYC
ILLINOIS
NORTH CA
CONNECTCUT
NEW JERSEY
PHILADELPH
SO. CALIF.
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
SO. TEXAS
GOLDCST FL
MARYLAND
MARYLAND
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
CAPITOL
NEW MEXICO
GEORGIA
WEST-ROCK
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL PA
ILLINOIS
SO. TEXAS
NEW JERSEY
ILLINOIS
CENTRAL FL
NEW JERSEY
GEORGIA
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
N.CAROLINA
NEW JERSEY
CAPITOL
NORTH OHIO
METRO NYC
OKLAHOMA
PLAINS TEX
SO. TEXAS
ILLINOIS
SAN DIEGO
NORTH OHIO
GEORGIA
OREGON
KENTUCKY
METRO NYC
ILLINOIS
BORDER TEX
INDIANA
MINNESOTA
METRO NYC
KENTUCKY
CENTRAL CA
CAPITOL
WESTERN WA
LONG ISLND
OKLAHOMA
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
NEWENGLAND
LONG ISLND
GEORGIA
AK-LA-MISS
WESTERN PA
WEST-ROCK

Cntry Class Year

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

A
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2011
2010
2011
2011

2010
2011
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Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
140 T Boynton Zachariah NEWENGLAND USA B 2010
142 T Ischiropoulos Dean PHILADELPH USA C 2010
142 T Metcalf Joshua L GOLDCST FL USA D 2010
144 Tomlinson Ryan B OREGON USA B 2010
145 Karimi Farzaan NEWENGLAND USA C 2011
146 Valbuena Xavier A SAN BERNAR USA B 2008
147 Saylor Harrison G GEORGIA USA A 2010
148 Sule Donat HUNGARY HUN C 2010
149 Callaghan Sean M UTAH/S . IDA USA C 2011
150 White Benjamin C GULFCST TX USA C 2011
151 Klarnet Daniel A NEWENGLAND USA C 2010
152 DilLorenzo John T WEST-ROCK USA C 2010
153 T Messenger Kyle A ILLINOIS USA C 2010
153 T Meyers Andrew E WEST-ROCK USA A 2009
155 Ridge Martin A METRO NYC USA C 2010
156 Neil 111 David M GATEWAY FL USA B 2011
157 Pentecost lan D INDIANA USA U

158 T Blyth Jourdain L COLORADO USA B 2010
158 T Myers Jesse S MARYLAND USA B 2010
160 Meng Eagon NEWENGLAND USA C 2010
161 Schoelkopf Alexander TENNESSEE USA D 2010
162 Mclntyre Kendric J GEORGIA USA C 2011
163 Lo Ethan V CENTRAL CA USA D 2010
164 Guetersloh 111 John W NEW MEX1CO USA C 2010
165 McHaney Peter J NORTH TEX USA D 2010
166 Selby Jay T INDIANA USA U

167 Slater Jay N WESTERN WA USA C 2010
168 DeVito Michael J CONNECTCUT USA B 2010
169 Smith Wyatt J ARIZONA USA C 2010
170 Vellon Steven WESTERN WA USA C 2011
171 Bengtson Miles T N.CAROLINA USA C 2010
172 Farley Ryan N SO. CALIF. USA C 2011
173 Aldadah Waleed H ILLINOIS USA B 2009
174 Lete Jacob D N.CAROLINA USA B 2011
175 Colcisca Tudor M ARIZONA USA E 2010
176 Saiyid Danial A NORTH TEX USA D 2010
177 T Chin Skyler S LONG ISLND USA D 2011
177 T Young Christophe GREEN MT USA C 2011
179 Wi ldman John D KANSAS USA E 2010
180 Potes Maki SAN BERNAR USA U

181 Cho Ted S INDIANA USA B 2010
182 Altomare Aris V NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
183 Funk Gerhardt R AK-LA-MISS USA U

184 T Im Alexander  WEST-ROCK USA B 2010
184 T Olson Shaeffer MINNESOTA USA U

186 T Papai Alexander AK-LA-MISS USA D 2010
186 T Perez Denzel P SO. CALIF. USA D 2011
186 T I1llingworth Adam M SAN BERNAR USA B 2011
189 T Fitzgerald Liam D MARYLAND USA C 2011
189 T Bartell Daniel C ARIZONA USA C 2009
191 Hinton Sadler B ALABAMA USA U

192 Davis Andrew M ALABAMA USA C 2010
193 T Pelos Connor NEW JERSEY USA D 2010
193 T Murray Alistair K NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
195 Xu Jason S KENTUCKY USA D 2011
196 Glanzman David L PHILADELPH USA D 2010
197 Harris Zachery M AK-LA-MISS USA E 2010
198 Dazo Steven P NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
199 Ganzy Ethan G CENTRAL PA USA U

200 Sorkin Venedikt METRO NYC USA B 2010
201 Lang Kurt A COLUMBUSOH USA C 2010
202 Lewis Joshua R NEW MEXI1CO USA E 2010
203 T Yang Joshua P ORANGE CST USA U

203 T Altman Timothy L S_CAROLINA USA E 2011
205 Cavazos J. Enrique SO. TEXAS USA B 2009
206 Dawson Christophe AK-LA-MISS USA D 2011
207 Fujita Khai ORANGE CST USA D 2010
208 Skitmore Christian LONG ISLND USA D 2010
209 T DiCarlo Jack V S.CAROLINA USA E 2010
209 T Szuba Michael A NORTHEAST USA D 2009

02/20/11 15:55:15
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Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
211 T Flanagan Seth C CAPITOL USA D 2010
211 T Wheeler John P TENNESSEE USA E 2009
213 Luffey Sam E COLUMBUSOH USA U

Number of A"82
Number of B*57
Number of C*37
Number of D20
Number of E"8
Number of U"9

02/20/11 15:55:15
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Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Round Seeding

Fook kX b b R X X b o 3 X b b 3k X b b 3k X b b ok 3 X b o 3k X b b b X X b b R X % b b % X b b 3 X X b ok X R b 3k X X o ok X X ok b 3k X X b

Fencer
Kaull ,James T
Raynis,Michael A
Kelley V,E
Yergler,J
Hadzic,Alen
Badger,P
Eldeib,A
Fishler,C
Jones,Simon A
Ro,Brian
Pedersen,T
Rafidi,Joseph F
Houser,Chase M
Medley,Gavin C
Miller,Jeffrey E
Hoyle,Jacob C
House,Alex W
Weiss,Lewis E
Koester,L
Wiley,Joseph S
Schorr,Raymond
Amann, Spencer K
Rossi ,Michael N
Mandalian,C
McInnis,Kael A
Gannon-0"Gara,R
Meyers,Andrew E
Hahn,Justin H
Kleeman,M
Yoo,Justin H
Frame,John
McGrath,M
Harbour,Jake W
Ibrahim,Ayyub
Tapai ,Andrei M
Politi,Luke L
Zucker,Samuel P
North,Gary S
Raynis,Jake R
Zmyslowski ,M
Wan,Justin C
Dubois,Ethan C
Eschenbach,R
Weicht,Jake A
Bogard,Matt J
Campbel I-Kruger ,A
Ginestet,Luc T
Riviere,P
Cramerus,John H
Anderson,M
Snell JES,J
Walker,Alec T
Riviere,B
Omar ,Adam
Hanahan,N
Kust,Leo R
Salem,James H
Parker,Craig S
De Guzman,l
Piskovatskov,A
Beecham,D
Guinan I111,J
Shaffren,Craig A
Hollenbeck, L
Saylor,H
Sutter,Conrad C
Brown,Dylan L
Bland,lan A
Sahagian,lzzy C
Senju,Hikari

Club
DCFC

EUF

R1 FA&C
PRWILLM /EDBURKSCH
NORCOLO

EUF

KATY

SALLESWORD

USAFA

NMFF

SDFA

FAP

PENTA

ALLITANCEFA

GBFC
ALLIANCEFA/BRAZOSFXT
SALLESWORD
NORCOLO
NYAC

LAIFC

AFA

LAIFC

NYAC
FENCERS
LAIFC
LAIFC
MEDEOFC
A_F.C.
NMFF
PETERWE
FENCERS
PENTA

DCFC

SDFA

LAIFC
NOWESTU
EUF
TEXASFE
NJFA
BALTFENCTR
HOF
NORCOLO
UCALSD
ENCINITAS /LAIFC
ALLIANCEFA

DUNWOODY /ROSWELL HS
TEXEXCA

DCFC

ENCINITAS /LAIFC
FENCERS
E.D.L.
WICHITA
FALNFC
KATY
PRWILLM
ALLIANCEFA
FL INT"L
WCFA

NGFC
PRWILLM
NGFC

DCFC

FAN

/ILLINOIS

/MCFCENTER

LAIFC
EUF

Division
CAPITOL
SO. CALIF.
SO. TEXAS
CENTRAL FL
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
VIRGINIA
LONG ISLND
COLORADO
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
NEW MEX1CO
COLORADO
PHILADELPH
NEWENGLAND
GULFCST TX
NORTH TEX
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
WEST-ROCK
SO. CALIF.
SO. TEXAS
SO. CALIF.
WEST-ROCK
LONG ISLND
SO. CALIF.
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
ARIZONA
NEW MEXI1CO
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
CAPITOL
COLORADO
SO. CALIF.
ILLINOIS
METRO NYC
SO. TEXAS
NEW JERSEY
MARYLAND
NORTH OHIO
COLORADO
CENTRAL CA
SAN DIEGO
GULFCST TX
GEORGIA
BORDER TEX
CAPITOL
SAN DIEGO
METRO NYC
INDIANA
KANSAS
COLORADO
GULFCST TX
VIRGINIA
GULFCST TX
GOLDCST FL
ILLINOIS
GEORGIA
VIRGINIA
GEORGIA
CAPITOL
NEVADA
TENNESSEE
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index
201110
2010 20
201030
2010 40
201050
2011 60
201170
2009 90
2011 100
2010110
2010120
2010130
2010 150
2010 160
2010170
2010180
2011 190
2010 200
2010210
2011 220
2011 262
2010 284
2009 299
2010 305
2010 311
2009 328
2009 346
2010 359
2009 363
2011 370
2010 381
2011 391
2009 424
2010431
2010 440
2010 456
2009 461
2011472
2011 485
2010 499
2011 506
2010514
2010521
2011 544
2010559
2010 560
2010577
2011 596
2011 600
2011 637
2011 647
2010 698
2011 708
2010743
2010 755
2011 782
2010 865
2010 895
2011 896
2011 900
2011 905
2011 906
2011 909
2010920
2010921
2010922
2010922
2010922
2010922
2010922

>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>r>>>r>>r>r>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>
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Fencer
Aton,Adam A
Hargraves,M
Kim,Andrew J
McNamara,C
Purdy,Dale R
Broderick, lan J
Gardner ,Eric A
Sarhan,Omar A
Buckmaster,J
Wilkinson,J
Allison,C
Welsch,Robert J
Jacovino,J
McDowald,C
Schneider,A
Barzallo,Juan J
Revich,Mitchell
Weiss,Barrett A
Shepard,Conor C
Cavazos,J
Toothaker,T
He,Albert F
Feingersch,A
DeVito,Michael J
Peper,Martin W
Walker ,Hunter
Frost,Matthew R
Neil I111,David M
Blue,Andre A
11lingworth,A
Cohen,Theodore M
McCormick,John B
Huang,Shi
Lete,Jacob D
Waltz,Michael J
Rosenberg-Wohl ,J
Hesslegrave,P
Tomlinson,Ryan B
Myers,Jesse S
Cohen,Jonathan L
Chen,Edward Z
Cho,Ted S
Pfarr,Collin
Hurwitz,Daniel Z
Murray,A
Connery,Harrison
Dazo,Steven P
Schottenfeld,B
Brewer ,Andrew K
Altomare,Aris V
Stanisic,Marko
Snell,John B
Blyth,Jourdain L
Sorkin,Venedikt
Tkach,Sam
Hearne,Thomas
Nemeth,Arthur
Williams,P
Rowland,Hudson G
Xu,Albert L
Boynton,Z
Im,Alexander Y
Chiclana,A
Nusz,Derik P
Lee,Kurt S
Aldadah,Waleed H
Brewster ,M
Marshman,Shawn E
Valbuena, X
Ridge,Martin A

Club
NGFC
USMAPS
EUF
FAN
HOF
HOF

FENCERS
1FACA
ACFA

RAIN CITY /W_F_A.
FYTVLLE
BDFC
PETERWE
PEORIA
PEORIA
BROOKLYNFC
R1 FA&C
GBFC

15 TOUCH

DCFC

FL INT"L /PALMBEACH
CANDLE

TWINCI

15 TOUCH
JACKSNVLLE
MEDEOFC

NO FEAR
DCFC

HOF

NGFC /NORTHVIEW
RALEIGHF

/MR _MAFC

HLBRSTD

LAIFC

NWFC

BFCC /BALTFENCTR
BFCC

MNSWORD

FIREBIRDFA

SDFA

NYFACA

R1 FA&C
MASTERS FA/DBPS

EBFG

MEDEOFC

TAMPAFA

TEXEXCA

NORCOLO

FENCERS

AFENCINGCL

AFENCINGCL

LOUISFC

DUNWOODY /ROSWELL HS
EUF /BUFC

FAW

BSF

EUF

BSF

ACFA

BFCC /BALTFENCTR
PEORIA

E.D.L.

HAKUSLS
NYAC

/VICVALL

Division
GEORGIA
NATIONAL
LONG ISLND
NEVADA
CENTRAL PA
NORTH OHIO
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
PLAINS TEX
WESTERN WA
OKLAHOMA
NORTHEAST
METRO NYC
ILLINOIS
ILLINOIS
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
NORTH TEX
SO. TEXAS
OREGON
CAPITOL
GOLDCST FL
CONNECTCUT
MINNESOTA
SO. CALIF.
SO. TEXAS
GATEWAY FL
NEW JERSEY
SAN BERNAR
CAPITOL
NORTH OHIO
GEORGIA
N.CAROL INA
WISCONSIN
NORTH CA
SO. CALIF.
OREGON
MARYLAND
MARYLAND
MINNESOTA
INDIANA
COLORADO
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
WEST-ROCK
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL FL
BORDER TEX
COLORADO
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
KENTUCKY
GEORGIA
NEWENGLAND
WEST-ROCK
NEWENGLAND
WEST-ROCK
NEWENGLAND
PLAINS TEX
MARYLAND
ILLINOIS
INDIANA
CONNECTCUT
SAN BERNAR
METRO NYC

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank

85

Rank Class Year Index

OO0 oowow>>>>>>>>>> > >

2010923

2010925

2010927

2010927

2010927

2010927

2010927

2009 945

2009 947

2009 949

2009 949

2008 966

20111271
2011 1333
2010 1586
20101618
20101676
20101704
20111770
2009 1813
2011 1829
20101870
2010 1895
2010 1896
2010 1897
2011 1898
2009 1899
2011 1900
2011 1904
2011 1905
2011 1906
2011 1907
2011 1907
2011 1907
2011 1907
2011 1908
20101920
20101920
20101921
20101921
20101921
20101922
20101922
20101922
20101922
20101922
20101924
20101924
2010 1924
20101924
20101925
20101925
20101925
2010 1926
20101927
20101927
20101927
20101927
20101928
20101928
20101928
20101928
20101929
2009 1940
2009 1940
2009 1941
2009 1947
2009 1949
2008 1969
2010 2856
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Fencer
DiLorenzo,John T
Farley,Ryan N
Small,Daniel M
Young,C
Callaghan,Sean M
Mclntyre,K
Philippine,M
Karimi,Farzaan
Witten,Eliot L
Fitzgerald,L
Senturia,N
White,Benjamin C
Vellon,Steven
Smith,Wyatt J
Reinisch,M
Esnault,Kevin A
Castleman,Luke A
Bengtson,Miles T
Slater,Jay N
Klarnet,Daniel A
Ischiropoulos,D
Meng,Eagon
Almerini,Kevin
Sule,Donat
Davis,Andrew M
Brissette,D
MacRae ,H
Xu,Jonathan
Le Meur,Arthur
Carsey,Simon M
Guetersloh 111,J
Clark,Charles D
Glenn,Everett L
Messenger ,Kyle A
Lang,Kurt A
Bartell ,Daniel C
Dawson,C
Perez,Denzel P
Xu,Jason S
Chin,Skyler S
Papai ,A
Glanzman,David L
Skitmore,C
Florek,Thomas J
Saiyid,Danial A
Wong,Austin
Lo,Ethan V
Pelos,Connor
Fujita,Khai
Metcalf,Joshua L
Flanagan,Seth C
McHaney,Peter J
Schoelkopf,A
Meehan,Joshua D
Szuba,Michael A
Bowman,Joshua S
Altman,Timothy L
Sabo,Stephen A
Colcisca,Tudor M
Lewis,Joshua R
Wildman,John D
DiCarlo,Jack V
Harris,Zachery M
Wheeler,John P
Selby,Jay T
Luffey,Sam E
Yang,Joshua P
Olson,Shaeffer
Ganzy,Ethan G
Funk,Gerhardt R

Club
FAW
FORTUNE
NWFC
VFA
PFC-1DA

EBFG

PENTA
RIVERSIDE
BALTFENCTR
BHFC

BCFA

RAIN CITY
A.F.C.
FYTVLLE
FENCINGCTR
ACFA

CHAR. F.A.
SAS

PENTA
PANTHERS
PENTA
AFENCINGCL
ALLIANCEFA
HUNTSVL
ILLINOIS /MAINWST
WCFA

LOUISFC

GOLDGATE

/BOSTNFC

NMFC
PETERWE

PEORIA

0osu /NORTHSFC
A_F.C.
CADMFC /FASF
LOUISFC

NYFACA

PANTHERS
MISSIONFC
AFENCINGCL
NTFA

MHS
CARDINAL

FL INT"L /BOCA
CHCHASE

GBFC

MEMPHIS

CBSS

SEACST

TIGER CLUB

COEURDULIO
A.F.C.
NMFF

KCFC
FOOTHILLS
CBSS

CULVRMA
UAHS

LFCLB /CFS
FASF /CCFC

Division
WEST-ROCK
SO. CALIF.
OREGON
GREEN MT
UTAH/S. IDA
GEORGIA
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
MARYLAND
SO. CALIF.
GULFCST TX
WESTERN WA
ARIZONA
OKLAHOMA
CENTRAL CA
PLAINS TEX
N.CAROLINA
WESTERN WA
NEWENGLAND
PHILADELPH
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
HUNGARY
ALABAMA
ILLINOIS
ILLINOIS
KENTUCKY
NORTH CA
N.CAROLINA
NEW MEXICO
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
ILLINOIS
COLUMBUSOH
ARIZONA
AK-LA-MISS
SO. CALIF.
KENTUCKY
LONG ISLND
AK-LA-MISS
PHILADELPH
LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
LONG ISLND
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
ORANGE CST
GOLDCST FL
CAPITOL
NORTH TEX
TENNESSEE
AK-LA-MISS
NORTHEAST
WESTERN PA
S.CAROLINA
SAN DIEGO
ARIZONA
NEW MEXI1CO
KANSAS
S.CAROLINA
AK-LA-MISS
TENNESSEE
INDIANA
COLUMBUSOH
ORANGE CST
MINNESOTA
CENTRAL PA
AK-LA-MISS

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
HUN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank
103

Rank Class Year Index

CCCCCcaommmMmMMmMmMmMMMOUOUUUO0O0O0U000000000000UTOO00000000000000000000000000000000000

2010 2860
2011 2900
2011 2901
2011 2901
2011 2902
2011 2903
2011 2903
2011 2904
2011 2905
2011 2905
2011 2905
2011 2908
2011 2909
2010 2920
2010 2920
2010 2920
2010 2920
2010 2920
2010 2920
2010 2920
20102921
20102921
2010 2922
2010 2922
20102923
20102923
2010 2924
2010 2924
2010 2925
2010 2926
2010 2926
2010 2927
2010 2927
20102928
2010 2928
2009 2946
2011 3901
2011 3904
2011 3908
2011 3909
2010 3920
2010 3920
2010 3920
2010 3920
20103921
20103921
2010 3922
20103923
2010 3924
2010 3926
2010 3926
2010 3926
20103928
2010 3929
2009 3945
2008 3962
2011 4906
20104920
20104921
20104921
20104922
20104923
2010 4925
2009 4946
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Num Fencer Club Division Ctry Rank Rank Class Year Index
211 * Hinton,Sadler B MNTGFC ALABAMA USA U 9973
212 * Potes,Maki VICVALL  /HAKUSLS SAN BERNAR USA U 9990
213 * Pentecost,lan D CULVRMA INDIANA USA u 9997

02/19/11 19:00:13



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Pool List(Randomized)Page !

Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry
Pool 1(Random) Alperstein,D/Gelnaw,William Pool 2(Random) Frye,Mary/Seidel ,J
Guinan 111,J WCFA /MCFCENTER  ILLINOIS  USA Beecham,D FL INT"L GOLDCST FL USA
Wong,Austin MHS LONG ISLND USA Saiyid,Danial A NTFA NORTH TEX USA
Tkach, Sam AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA Raynis,Michael A SO. CALIF. USA
Sorkin,Venedikt FENCERS METRO NYC USA Fujita,Khai ORANGE CST USA
Kaull ,James T DCFC CAPITOL USA Hollenbeck, L PRWILLM VIRGINIA  USA
Shaffren,Craig A NGFC GEORGIA USA Blyth,Jourdain L NORCOLO COLORADO  USA
Lo,Ethan V CARDINAL CENTRAL CA USA Hearne,Thomas AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA
Pool 3(Random) Baumgart,Gerrie/Bratsko,D Pool 4(Random) Cochrane,Bob/Mandoki ,Sandor
Piskovatskov,A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA De Guzman, | PRWILLM VIRGINIA  USA
Nemeth,Arthur LOUISFC KENTUCKY  USA Sutter,Conrad C DCFC CAPITOL USA
Saylor,H NGFC GEORGIA USA Yergler,J CENTRAL FL USA
Snell,John B TEXEXCA BORDER TEX USA Skitmore,C MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA
Florek,Thomas J  AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA Altomare,Aris V  MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA
Kelley V,E SO. TEXAS USA Williams,P DUNWOODY /ROSWELL HS GEORGIA USA
Metcalf,Joshua L FL INT"L /BOCA GOLDCST FL USA McHaney,Peter J GBFC NORTH TEX USA
Pool 5(Random) Campi,Lisa/Gruman,Allex Pool 6(Random) Badawi ,Amgad/Shultis, lan
Xu,Albert L FAW WEST-ROCK  USA Brewer,Andrew K EBFG NORTH CA  USA
Hadzic,Alen EUF NEW JERSEY USA Papai ,A AK-LA-MISS USA
Glanzman,David L PANTHERS PHILADELPH USA Salem,James H FALNFC COLORADO USA
Stanisic,Marko TAMPAFA CENTRAL FL USA Im,Alexander Y EUF WEST-ROCK  USA
Brown,Dylan L FAN NEVADA USA Badger,P R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Parker,Craig S KATY GULFCST TX USA Bland,lan A TENNESSEE USA
Flanagan,Seth C CHCHASE CAPITOL USA Pelos,Connor NEW JERSEY USA
Pool 7(Random) Benson,Jerry/Beckerman,Conner Pool 8(Random) Greene 11,Charles/Donnelly,Devi
Kust,Leo R WICHITA KANSAS USA Xu,Jason S LOUISFC KENTUCKY  USA
Schottenfeld,B WEST-ROCK USA Senju,Hikari EUF METRO NYC USA
Eldeib,A PRWILLM  /EDBURKSCH VIRGINIA  USA Fishler,C LONG ISLND USA
Sahagian,lzzy C LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Hanahan,N E.D.L. INDIANA USA
Chin,Skyler S NYFACA LONG ISLND USA Dazo,Steven P MASTERS FA/DBPS NEW JERSEY USA
Rowland,Hudson G EUF /BUFC NEWENGLAND USA Boynton,Z BSF NEWENGLAND USA
Schoelkopf,A MEMPHIS TENNESSEE USA Meehan,Joshua D CBSS AK-LA-MISS USA
Pool 9(Random) Ranes,Evan/Gasparin, Pool 10(Random) Adams,James H./Seward,Anthony
Nusz,Derik P ACFA PLAINS TEX USA Murray,A NEW JERSEY USA
Connery,Harrison RI FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Hargraves,M USMAPS NATIONAL USA
Aton,Adam A NGFC GEORGIA USA Riviere,B ENCINITAS /LAIFC SAN DIEGO USA
Jones,Simon A NORCOLO COLORADO USA Dawson,C CADMFC /FASF AK-LA-MISS USA
Omar ,Adam FENCERS METRO NYC USA Chiclana,A BSF NEWENGLAND USA
Perez,Denzel P SO. CALIF. USA Ro,Brian EUF METRO NYC USA
Szuba,Michael A  SEACST NORTHEAST USA Bowman,Joshua S TIGER CLUB WESTERN PA USA
Pool 11(Random) Hanan,Gamaleldin/Harris,Payton Pool 12(Random) Astudillo,Charles/Thomas,Katie
Hurwitz,Daniel Z NYFACA METRO NYC USA Snell JES,J TEXEXCA BORDER TEX USA
Bartell,Daniel C A_.F.C. ARIZONA USA Lang,Kurt A osu /NORTHSFC ~ COLUMBUSOH USA
Lee,Kurt S BFCC /BALTFENCTR MARYLAND  USA Pfarr,Collin SDFA COLORADO  USA
Pedersen,T KATY GULFCST TX USA Aldadah,Waleed H PEORIA ILLINOIS  USA
Kim,Andrew J EUF LONG ISLND USA Rafidi,Joseph F  SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA
Walker,Alec T DCFC CAPITOL USA McNamara,C FAN NEVADA USA
Altman,Timothy L S.CAROLINA USA Sabo,Stephen A COEURDULIO SAN DIEGO USA
Pool 13(Random) Bookwalter,T Pool 14(Random) Gillman,Bruce/Savino,Cynthia
Purdy,Dale R HOF CENTRAL PA USA Glenn,Everett L NEW JERSEY USA
Anderson,M DUNWOODY /ROSWELL HS GEORGIA USA Medley,Gavin C NMFF NEW MEXICO USA
Messenger ,Kyle A PEORIA ILLINOIS USA Chen,Edward Z MNSWORD MINNESOTA USA
Marshman,Shawn E CONNECTCUT USA Cramerus,John H  ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Cho,Ted S FIREBIRDFA INDIANA USA Brewster ,M E.D.L. INDIANA USA
Houser,Chase M USAFA COLORADO USA Broderick,lan J HOF NORTH OHIO USA
Colcisca,Tudor M A_F.C. ARIZONA USA Wi ldman,John D KCFC KANSAS USA
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Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry
Pool 15(Random) Shumate,Sean Pool 16(Random) Sierra,David
Riviere,P ENCINITAS /LAIFC SAN DIEGO USA Ginestet,Luc T UCALSD CENTRAL CA USA
Cohen,Jonathan L BFCC MARYLAND  USA Hoyle,Jacob C FAP PHILADELPH USA
Clark,Charles D PETERWE METRO NYC USA Ridge,Martin A NYAC METRO NYC USA
Valbuena, X HAKUSLS  /VICVALL SAN BERNAR USA Myers,Jesse S BFCC /BALTFENCTR MARYLAND  USA
Gardner,Eric A NEW JERSEY USA Guetersloh I111,J NMFC NEW MEXICO USA
Miller,Jeffrey E SDFA COLORADO  USA Sarhan,Omar A FENCERS NEW JERSEY USA
Lewis,Joshua R NMFF NEW MEXICO USA DiCarlo,Jack V FOOTHILLS S_CAROLINA USA
Pool 17(Random) Lambdin-Abraham,A Pool 18(Random) Mahmoud,Samir M
Campbel I-Kruger,A NORCOLO COLORADO  USA Small,Daniel M NWFC OREGON USA
Tomlinson,Ryan B NWFC OREGON USA Weiss,Lewis E ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Carsey,Simon M N.CAROLINA USA Hesslegrave,P LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Buckmaster,J 1FACA CENTRAL CA USA Wilkinson,J ACFA PLAINS TEX USA
House,Alex W PENTA NEWENGLAND USA Le Meur,Arthur GOLDGATE NORTH CA  USA
DiLorenzo,John T FAW WEST-ROCK  USA Bogard,Matt J HOF NORTH OHIO USA
Harris,Zachery M CBSS AK-LA-MISS USA Wheeler,John P TENNESSEE USA
Pool 19(Random) Wolfson,Kyle Pool 20(Random) Kaplan,A Rowan
Rosenberg-Wohl,J HLBRSTD NORTH CA  USA Eschenbach,R NJFA NEW JERSEY USA
Allison,C RAIN CITY /W_.F.A. WESTERN WA USA Young,C VFA GREEN MT  USA
Weicht,Jake A BALTFENCTR MARYLAND  USA MacRae,H WCFA ILLINOIS  USA
Farley,Ryan N FORTUNE SO. CALIF. USA Wiley,Joseph S ALLIANCEFA/BRAZOSFXT GULFCST TX USA
Koester, L GBFC NORTH TEX USA Waltz,Michael J WISCONSIN USA
Xu,Jonathan LOUISFC KENTUCKY  USA Welsch,Robert J FYTVLLE OKLAHOMA  USA
Selby,Jay T CULVRMA INDIANA USA Luffey,Sam E UAHS COLUMBUSOH USA
Pool 21(Random) Kolombatovich,G Pool 22(Random) Prilutsky,Stan
Schorr,Raymond SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA Schneider,A PEORIA ILLINOIS USA
Callaghan,Sean M PFC-IDA UTAH/S.IDA USA Wan,Justin C EUF METRO NYC USA
Brissette,D ILLINOIS /MAINWST ILLINOIS  USA Davis,Andrew M HUNTSVL ALABAMA USA
Dubois,Ethan C TEXASFE SO. TEXAS USA Amann,Spencer K  NORCOLO COLORADO  USA
Jacovino,J BDFC NORTHEAST USA Philippine,M EBFG NORTH CA  USA
Lete,Jacob D RALEIGHF N.CAROLINA USA Huang, Shi NGFC /NORTHVIEW GEORGIA USA
Yang,Joshua P ORANGE CST USA Olson, Shaeffer MINNESOTA USA
Pool 23(Random) Offerle,Jude Pool 24(Random) Webster,Patrick
Raynis,Jake R LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Cohen,Theodore M DCFC CAPITOL USA
Rossi ,Michael N NYAC WEST-ROCK  USA Sule,Donat ALLIANCEFA HUNGARY HUN
Meng, Eagon PENTA NEWENGLAND USA Mandalian,C LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
McDowald,C PETERWE METRO NYC USA Zmyslowski ,M NOWESTU  /ILLINOIS ILLINOIS  USA
Mcintyre,K GEORGIA USA Karimi,Farzaan PENTA NEWENGLAND USA
McCormick,John B HOF NORTH OHIO USA Revich,Mitchell = BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA
Ganzy,Ethan G LFCLB /CFS CENTRAL PA USA Funk,Gerhardt R  FASF /CCFC AK-LA-MISS USA
Pool 25(Random) Curry,Allan Pool 26(Random) Delgado,Fernando
North,Gary S SDFA COLORADO  USA Zucker ,Samuel P DCFC CAPITOL USA
I1lingworth,A NO FEAR SAN BERNAR USA Ischiropoulos,D  PANTHERS PHILADELPH USA
Almerini,Kevin AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA Blue,Andre A MEDEOFC  /MR.MAFC NEW JERSEY USA
Witten,Eliot L RIVERSIDE NEWENGLAND USA Gannon-O"Gara,R LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Barzallo,Juan J PEORIA ILLINOIS  USA Weiss,Barrett A Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Mclnnis,Kael A AFA SO. TEXAS USA Fitzgerald,L BALTFENCTR MARYLAND  USA
Hinton,Sadler B MNTGFC ALABAMA USA Potes,Maki VICVALL  /HAKUSLS SAN BERNAR USA
Pool 27(Random) Djurisic,Zoran Pool 28(Random) Ellis,Taylor S
Shepard,Conor C GBFC NORTH TEX USA Walker ,Hunter SO. CALIF. USA
Meyers,Andrew E  NYAC WEST-ROCK USA White,Benjamin C BCFA GULFCST TX USA
Klarnet,Daniel A PENTA /BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA Hahn,Justin H FENCERS LONG ISLND USA
Senturia,N BHFC SO. CALIF. USA Politi,Luke L PENTA NEWENGLAND USA
Tapai ,Andrei M FENCERS METRO NYC USA Cavazos,J 15 TOUCH SO. TEXAS USA
Neil 111,David M JACKSNVLLE GATEWAY FL USA Slater,Jay N SAS WESTERN WA USA
Pentecost,lan D CULVRMA INDIANA USA
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Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Pool List(Randomized)Page :

Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry
Pool 29(Random) Engstrom, Pool 30(Random) Feldman,Jill
Vellon,Steven RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA Harbour,Jake W NMFF NEW MEXICO USA
Ibrahim,Ayyub PETERWE METRO NYC USA Smith,Wyatt J A.F.C. ARIZONA USA
Kleeman,M LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Yoo,Justin H LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Toothaker, T OREGON USA He,Albert F DCFC CAPITOL USA
Frost,Matthew R 15 TOUCH SO. TEXAS USA Peper,Martin W TWINCI MINNESOTA USA
Bengtson,Miles T CHAR. F.A. N.CAROLINA USA Castleman,Luke A ACFA PLAINS TEX USA
Pool 31(Random) Micahnik,David
Frame,John MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA
DeVito,Michael J CANDLE CONNECTCUT USA
McGrath ,M A.F.C. ARIZONA USA
Reinisch,M FYTVLLE OKLAHOMA  USA
Feingersch,A FL INT"L /PALMBEACH GOLDCST FL USA
Esnault,Kevin A  FENCINGCTR CENTRAL CA USA

02/19/11 19:00:22



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 1
Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:30:23 Time Out: 19:00:36; v TS TR TI PL

1 Guinan 111, 4 23 |14 2
2 Wong,Austin 3 18 (18 4
3 Tkach,Sam 4 14 |14 3
4 Sorkin,Venedikt O 16 30 |-14 7
5 Kaull ,James T 6 28 |14 14 1
6 Shaffren,Craig A 2 21 23 -2 5
7 Lo,Ethan V 2 14 21 -7 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/19/11 19:00:36



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 2
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:24:22 Time Out: 19:00:36; v TS TR TI PL

1 Beecham,D 4 24 22 2 3
2 Saiyid,Danial A 1 20 28 -8 6
3 Raynis,Michael A 6 30 16 14 1
4 Fujita,Khai 0O 12 29 |-17 7
5 Hollenbeck,L 5 28 13 15 2
6 Blyth,Jourdain L 2 19 25 -6 b5
7 Hearne,Thomas 3 23 23 0] 4
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/19/11 19:00:36



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 3
Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 15:20:11 Time Out: 19:00:36; v TS TR TI PL

1 Piskovatskov, A 2 15 24 -9 7
2 Nemeth,Arthur 2 19 Q22 -3 5
3 Saylor,H 3 18 21 -3 4
4 Snell,John B 2 18 23 -5 6
5 Florek,Thomas J 3 23 23 0] 2
6 Kelley V,E 6 30 8 22 1
7 Metcalf,Joshua L 3 19 21 -2 3
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/19/11 19:00:36



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:22:09 Time Out: 19:00:36; v TS TR TI PL

1 De Guzman, | 5 25 14 11 2
2 Sutter,Conrad C 5 28 22 6 3
3 Yergler,J 5 29 11 18 1
4 Skitmore,C O 11 28 |-17 7
5 Altomare,Aris V 1 15 25 |-10 6
6 Williams,P 3 21 221 0] 4
7 McHaney,Peter J 2 17 25 -8 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/19/11 19:00:36



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 5
Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:
Time In: ;5;;0:15 Time_Oug: _19500}367 vV TS TR TI PL
1 Xu,Albert L 3 23 |19 4 3
2 Hadzic,Alen 6 30 8 22 1
3 Glanzman,David L 1 13 28 -15 6
4 Stanisic,Marko 3 23 23 5
5 Brown,Dylan L 5 25 16 2
6 Parker,Craig S 3 23 222 4
7 Flanagan,Seth C O 9 30 -21 7
4 Fencers|'5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5-3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/19/11 19:00:36



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 6
Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 14:44:04 Time Out: 19:00:36; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Brewer,Andrew K 3 22 18 4 4
2 Papait,A 1 16 28 [|-12 6
3 Salem,James H 6 30 8 22 1
4 Im,Alexander Y 1 17 29 [|-12 5
5 Badger,P 5 26 [12 14 2
6 Bland, lan A 4 23 |25 -2 3
7 Pelos,Connor 1 14 28 |-14 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/19/11 19:00:36



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 7
Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:28:08 Time Out: 19:00:36; v TS TR TI PL

1 Kust,Leo R 5 29 |19 10 1
2 Schottenfeld,B 3 22 24 -2 5
3 Eldeib,A 3 24 24 4
4 Sahagian,lzzy C 4 25 21 2
5 Chin,Skyler S 1 17 25 -8 7
6 Rowland,Hudson G 3 26 23 3 3
7 Schoelkopf,A 2 20 27 -7 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/19/11 19:00:36



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 8
Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 15:26:27 Time Out: 19:00:36; v TS TR TI PL

1 Xu,Jason S 1 14 29 |-15 6
2 Senju,Hikari 5 24 12 12 1
3 Fishler,C 5 26 15 11 2
4 Hanahan,N 4 21 |14 7 3
5 Dazo,Steven P O 18 29 |-11 7
6 Boynton,Z 3 22 24 -2 5
7 Meehan,Joshua D 3 23 25 -2 4
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/19/11 19:00:36



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 9
Pool: 9 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 15:08:28 Time Out: 19:00:36; v TS TR TI PL

1 Nusz,Derik P 5 256 17 2
2 Connery,Harrison 3 22 20 5
3 Aton,Adam A 3 25 21 4 4
4 Jones,Simon A 5 29 118 11 1
5 Omar ,Adam 4 25 |20 5 3
6 Perez,Denzel P 1 16 28 [|-12 6
7 Szuba,Michael A O 12 30 |-18 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/19/11 19:00:36



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 10
Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:19:17 Time Out: 19:00:36; v TS TR TI PL

1 Murray,A 1 14 28 -14 ©
2 Hargraves,M 5 29 17 12 2
3 Riviere,B 3 21 21 0] 3
4 Dawson,C O 13 30 |-17 7
5 Chiclana,A 3 20 |20 0] 4
6 Ro,Brian 6 29 8 21 1
7 Bowman,Joshua S 3 23 25 -2 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/19/11 19:00:36



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 11
Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:14:38 Time Out: 19:00:37; v TS TR TI PL

1 Hurwitz,Daniel Z 2 20 24 -4 5
2 Bartell ,Daniel C 1 15 27 |-12 6
3 Lee,Kurt S 4 23 21 2 3
4 Pedersen,T 6 29 |10 19 1
5 Kim,Andrew J 3 24 23 1 4
6 Walker,Alec T 5 29 19 10 2
7 Altman,Timothy L O 14 30 |-16 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/19/11 19:00:37



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 12
Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:23:04 Time Out: 19:00:37; v TS TR TI PL

1 Snell JES,J 4 22 21 1 4
2 Lang,Kurt A O 15 29 -14 7
3 Pfarr,Collin 4 22 (18 4 3
4 Aldadah,Waleed H 1 21 27 -6 6
5 Rafidi,Joseph F 4 24 19 2
6 McNamara,C 5 28 19 1
7 Sabo,Stephen A 3 21 20 5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/19/11 19:00:37



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 13
Pool: 13 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: ;5;31:18 Time_Oug: _19500}377 vV TS TR TI PL
1 Purdy,Dale R 3 26 25 4
2 Anderson,M 4 25 21 3
3 Messenger,Kyle A 2 21 25 - 5
4 Marshman,Shawn E 4 26 (19 2
5 Cho,Ted S 1 18 28 |-10 7
6 Houser,Chase M 6 27 17 10 1
7 Colcisca,Tudor M 1 21 |29 -8 6
4 Fencers|'5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5-3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/19/11 19:00:37



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 14
Pool: 14 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:25:17 Time Out: 19:00:37; v TS TR TI PL

1 Glenn,Everett L 3 23 23 0] 3
2 Medley,Gavin C 6 30 |14 16 1
3 Chen,Edward Z 2 20 28 -8 6
4 Cramerus,John H 4 27 |19 8 2
5 Brewster,M 2 20 |26 -6 5
6 Broderick,lan J 3 24 25 -1 4
7 Wildman,John D 1 18 27 -9 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/19/11 19:00:37



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 15
Pool: 15 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:07:37 Time Out: 19:00:37; v TS TR TI PL

1 Riviere,P 2 22 22 0 5
2 Cohen,Jonathan L 4 24 23 1 3
3 Clark,Charles D 2 17 27 |-10 6
4 Valbuena, X 3 19 22 -3 4
5 Gardner,Eric A 4 26 |19 7 2
6 Miller,Jeffrey E 6 30 10 20 1
7 Lewis,Joshua R O 14 29 |-15 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/19/11 19:00:37



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 16
Pool: 16 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:01:53 Time Out: 19:00:37; v TS TR TI PL

1 Ginestet,Luc T 6 30 14 16 1
2 Hoyle,Jacob C 4 25 19 6 3
3 Ridge,Martin A 2 20 24 -4 4
4 Myers,Jesse S 2 19 25 -6 5
5 Guetersloh 111,J 2 19 27 -8 6
6 Sarhan,Omar A 5 29 15 14 2
7 DiCarlo,Jack V O 12 30 -18 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/19/11 19:00:37



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 17
Pool: 17 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:15:30 Time Out: 19:00:37; v TS TR TI PL

1 Campbell-Kruger,A 5 28 17 11 1
2 Tomlinson,Ryan B 3 22 25 -3 5
3 Carsey,Simon M 3 22 24 -2 4
4 Buckmaster,J 3 23 24 -1 3
5 House,Alex W 5 29 23 6 2
6 DiLorenzo,John T 2 24 26 -2 6
7 Harris,Zachery M 0O 21 30 -9 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/19/11 19:00:37



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 18
Pool: 18 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: ;5;20:59 Time_Oug: _19500}377 vV TS TR TI PL
1 Small,Daniel M 2 21 24 -3 6
2 Weiss,Lewis E 5 29 |16 13 1
3 Hesslegrave,P 4 28 23 3
4 Wilkinson,J 4 26 26 4
5 Le Meur,Arthur 4 28 20 2
6 Bogard,Matt J 2 23 25 -2 5
7 Wheeler,John P 0O 9 30 -21 7
4 Fencers|'5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5-3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/19/11 19:00:37



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 19
Pool: 19 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:18:04 Time Out: 19:00:37; v TS TR TI PL

1 Rosenberg-Wohl,J 3 22 23 -1 4
2 Allison,C 3 25 24 3
3 Weicht,Jake A 4 28 24 4 2
4 Farley,Ryan N 1 24 |26 -2 7
5 Koester,L 6 30 (13 17 1
6 Xu,Jonathan 2 16 26 -10 6
7 Selby,Jay T 2 18 27 -9 b5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/19/11 19:00:37



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 20
Pool: 20 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:04:52 Time Out: 19:00:37; v TS TR TI PL

1 Eschenbach,R 4 24 |19 5 3
2 Young,C 1 17 25 -8 6
3 MacRae,H 3 22 221 1 5
4 Wiley,Joseph S 6 30 [12 18 1
5 Waltz,Michael J 4 24 |15 9 2
6 Welsch,Robert J 3 23 22 1 4
7 Luffey,Sam E O 4 30 -26 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/19/11 19:00:37



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 21
Pool: 21 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:47:12 Time Out: 19:00:38; v TS TR TI PL

1 Schorr,Raymond 5 27 14 13 1
2 Callaghan,Sean M 3 18 222 -4 5
3 Brissette,D 4 24 21 3 3
4 Dubois,Ethan C 3 22 21 4
5 Jacovino,J 5 29 19 10 2
6 Lete,Jacob D 1 18 25 -7 6
7 Yang,Joshua P O 14 30 -16 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/19/11 19:00:38



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 22
Pool: 22 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 14:58:57 Time Out: 19:00:38; v TS TR TI PL

1 Schneider,A 3 23 23 0] 3
2 Wan,Justin C 4 28 18 10 2
3 Davis,Andrew M 1 15 29 |-14 7
4 Amann,Spencer K 6 30 12 18 1
5 Philippine,M 3 22 23 -1 5
6 Huang,Shi 3 23 24 -1 4
7 Olson,Shaeffer 1 17 29 |-12 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/19/11 19:00:38



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 23
Pool: 23 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In:z 15:42:00 Time Out: 19:00:38; v TS TR TI PL

1 Raynis,Jake R 4 23 23 O 33
2 Rossi,Michael N 6 25 8 17 1
3 Meng,Eagon 2 18 24 -6 5
4 McDowald,C 4 25 11 14 2
5 MclIntyre,K 2 18 25 -7 6
6 McCormick,John B 3 17 22 -5 4
7 Ganzy,Ethan G O 16 29 -13 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/19/11 19:00:38



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 24
Pool: 24 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:40:36 Time Out: 19:00:38; v TS TR TI PL

1 Cohen,Theodore M 3 22 26 -4 4
2 Sule,Donat 3 20 |24 -4 5
3 Mandali1an,C 6 30 12 18 1
4 Zmyslowski ,M 2 24 23 1 6
5 Karimi,Farzaan 3 21 24 -3 3
6 Revich,Mitchell 3 25 22 3 2
7 Funk,Gerhardt R 1 18 29 [-11 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/19/11 19:00:38



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 25
Pool: 25 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:29:19 Time Out: 19:00:38; v TS TR TI PL

1 North,Gary S 6 30 7 23 1
2 11lingworth,A 1 16 28 -12 b
3 Almerini,Kevin 3 21 118 3 4
4 Witten,Eliot L 4 22 21 1 3
5 Barzallo,Juan J 2 20 |25 -5 5
6 Mclnnis,Kael A 4 26 |23 3 2
7 Hinton,Sadler B 1 14 27 |-13 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/19/11 19:00:38



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 26
Pool: 26 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:43:03 Time Out: 19:00:38; v TS TR TI PL

1 Zucker,Samuel P 3 23 21 2 3
2 Ischiropoulos,D 3 19 21 -2 5
3 Blue,Andre A 3 21 23 -2 4
4 Gannon-0"Gara,R 6 30 [11 19 1
5 Weiss,Barrett A 4 24 19 5 2
6 Fitzgerald,L 1 15 (27 |-12 7
7 Potes,Maki 1 19 29 |-10 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/19/11 19:00:38



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 27
Pool: 27 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:32:22 Time Out: 19:00:38; v TS TR TI PL

1 Shepard,Conor C 5 26 [19 7 11
2 Meyers,Andrew E 2 21 25 -4 5
3 Klarnet,Daniel A 2 26 |27 -1 4
4 Senturia,N 3 24 22 3
5 Tapai,Andrei M 5 26 19 7 1
6 Neil I111,David M 2 21 26 -5 6
7 Pentecost,lan D 2 22 28 -6 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/19/11 19:00:38



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 28
Pool: 28 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 14:34:06 Time Out: 19:00:39 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 Walker,Hunter 4 22 19 3 2
2 White,Benjamin C 2 17 20 -3 4
3 Hahn,Justin H 5 25 9 16 1
4 Politi,Luke L 3 22 18 4 3
5 Cavazos,J 0O 9 25 |-16 6
6 Slater,Jay N 1 18 22 -4 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/19/11 19:00:39



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 29
Pool: 29 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 14&?;}52 Tim? Qyta» 19:@0:39 vV TS TR TI PL
1 Vellon,Steven 1 15 22 -7 5
2 lbrahim,Ayyub 2 17 |16 1 3
3 Kleeman,M 5 21 13 1
4 Toothaker,T 4 20 11 2
5 Frost,Matthew R 2 14 19 -5 4
6 Bengtson,Miles T 1 11 24 -13 b6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5-14 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/19/11 19:00:39



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 30
Pool: 30 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 14:52:47 Time Out: 19:00:39 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 Harbour,Jake W 3 21 17 4 3
2 Smith,Wyatt J 1 16 21 -5 6
3 Yoo,Justin H 2 14 19 -5 5
4 He,Albert F 3 23 19 2
5 Peper,Martin W 4 24 17 1
6 Castleman,Luke A 2 16 21 -5 4
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/19/11 19:00:39



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Page 31
Pool: 31 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:09:24 Time Out: 19:00:39 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 Frame,John 3 19 [13 6 3
2 DeVito,Michael J 1 17 21 -4 5
3 McGrath,M 4 21 |17 4 1
4 Reinisch,M 2 18 23 -5 4
5 Feingersch,A 4 21 17 4 1
6 Esnault,Kevin A 1 16 21 -5 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/19/11 19:00:39
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Fencer
North,Gary S
Salem,James H
Hadzic,Alen
Kelley V,E
Ro,Brian
Miller,Jeffrey E
Gannon-0"Gara,R
Pedersen,T
Mandalian,C
Amann, Spencer K
Wiley,Joseph S
Koester,L
Rossi ,Michael N
Ginestet,Luc T
Medley,Gavin C
Hahn,Justin H
Raynis,Michael A
Kaull,James T
Kleeman,M
Houser,Chase M
Yergler,J
Hol lenbeck, L
Sarhan,Omar A
Badger,P
Weiss,Lewis E
Schorr,Raymond
Hargraves,M
Senju,Hikari
Jones,Simon A
Campbel I-Kruger ,A
Fishler,C
De Guzman,l
Jacovino,J
Walker,Alec T
Kust,Leo R
McNamara,C
Brown,Dylan L
Nusz,Derik P
Shepard,Conor C
Tapai ,Andrei M
House,Alex W
Sutter,Conrad C
Toothaker,T
Peper,Martin W
Feingersch,A
McGrath,M
Walker ,Hunter
McDowald,C
Wan,Justin C
Waltz,Michael J
Guinan 111,J
Le Meur,Arthur
Cramerus,John H
Gardner,Eric A
Marshman,Shawn E
Hanahan,N
Hoyle,Jacob C
Hesslegrave,P
Omar ,Adam
Weiss,Barrett A
Eschenbach,R
Rafidi,Joseph F
Weicht,Jake A
Anderson,M
Sahagian,lzzy C
Pfarr,Collin
MclInnis,Kael A
Brissette,D
Beecham,D
Lee,Kurt S
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.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
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-000
.000
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.833
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.800
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.667
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.667
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.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
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Index
10002330
10002230
10002230
10002230
10002129
10002030
10001930
10001929
10001830
10001830
10001830
10001730
10001725
10001630
10001630
10001625
10001430
10001428
10001321
10001027
8335162
8334861
8334762
8334759
8334662
8334660
8334562
8334557
8334462
8334461
8334459
8334458
8334362
8334362
8334362
8334261
8334258
8334158
8334059
8334059
8333962
8333961
8001120
8000724
8000421
8000421
8000322
6668091
6667694
6667590
6667589
6667494
6667493
6667392
6667392
6667387
6667291
6667194
6667191
6667190
6667190
6667190
6667094
6667091
6667091
6667088
6666992
6666990
6666890
6666889

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Round Results
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Place Fencer

71 Cohen,Jonathan L
72 T Witten,Eliot L
72 T Snell JES,J

74 Wilkinson,J

75 Raynis,Jake R
76 Tkach,Sam

77 Bland,lan A

78 Frame,John

79 He,Albert F

80 Politi,Luke L
81 Harbour,Jake W
82 Aton,Adam A

83 Xu,Albert L

84 Brewer ,Andrew K
85 Rowland,Hudson G
86 Revich,Mitchell
87 Almerini,Kevin
88 Senturia,N

89 Zucker ,Samuel P
90 Connery,Harrison
91 Purdy,Dale R

92 Allison,C

93 Kim,Andrew J

94 T Welsch,Robert J
94 T Parker,Craig S
96 T Dubois,Ethan C
96 T MacRae,H

98 Sabo,Stephen A
99 Eldeib,A

100 T Schneider,A

T Glenn,Everett L

T Stanisic,Marko

T Florek,Thomas J

T Hearne, Thomas

T Riviere,B

TWilliams,P
Chiclana,A
Wong,Austin
Broderick, lan J

T Huang, Shi

T Buckmaster,J

T Philippine,M

T Rosenberg-Wohl ,J

T Bowman,Joshua S

T Meehan,Joshua D

T Carsey,Simon M

T Boynton,Z

T Schottenfeld,B
Blue,Andre A

T Ischiropoulos,D

T Metcalf,Joshua
Tomlinson,Ryan
Karimi,Farzaan
Valbuena, X
Saylor,H
Cohen,Theodore M
Sule,Donat
Callaghan,Sean
McCormick,John
Ibrahim,Ayyub
White,Benjamin C
Reinisch,M
Castleman,Luke A

T Yoo,Justin H

T Frost,Matthew R
Zmyslowski ,M
Riviere,P
Klarnet,Daniel A
DiLorenzo,John T
Bogard,Matt J
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VI

.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
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.667
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.600
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
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.500
.500
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.400
.333

TS
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Index

6666790
6666788
6666788
6666692
6666689
6666680
6666489
6000619
6000423
6000422
6000421
5000425
5000423
5000422
5000326
5000325
5000321
5000224
5000223
5000222
5000126
5000125
5000124
5000123
5000123
5000122
5000122
5000121
5000024
5000023
5000023
5000023
5000023
5000023
5000021
5000021
5000020
5000018
4999924
4999923
4999923
4999922
4999922
4999823
4999823
4999822
4999822
4999822
4999821
4999819
4999819
4999722
4999721
4999719
4999718
4999622
4999620
4999618
4999517
4000117
3999717
3999518
3999516
3999514
3999514
3333457
3333355
3333259
3333157
3333156

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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N
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Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee Round 1 Round Results Page 3

Place Fencer \% B \| TS TR HI Index W/DExcAdv
141  Shaffren,Craig A 2 6 0.333 21 23 -2 3333154 N N Y
142  Small,Daniel M 2 6 0.333 21 24 -3 3333054 N N Y
143 Nemeth,Arthur 2 6 0.333 19 22 -3 3333052 N N Y
144 T Meyers,Andrew E 2 6 0.333 21 25 -4 3332954 N N Y
144 T Messenger,Kyle A 2 6 0.333 21 25 -4 3332954 N N Y
146 T Ridge,Martin A 2 6 0.333 20 24 -4 3332953 N N Y
146 T Hurwitz,Daniel Z 2 6 0.333 20 24 -4 3332953 N N Y
148 Neil 111,David M 2 6 0.333 21 26 -5 3332854 N N Y
149 Barzallo,Juan J 2 6 0.333 20 25 -5 3332853 N N Y
150 Snell,John B 2 6 0.333 18 23 -5 3332851 N N Y
151 Pentecost,lan D 2 6 0.333 22 28 -6 3332755 N N Y
152 Brewster,M 2 6 0.333 20 26 -6 3332753 N N Y
153 T Myers,Jesse S 2 6 0.333 19 25 -6 3332752 N N Y
153 T Blyth,Jourdain L 2 6 0.333 19 25 -6 3332752 N N Y
155 Meng,Eagon 2 6 0.333 18 24 -6 3332751 N N Y
156 Schoelkopf,A 2 6 0.333 20 27 -7 3332653 N N Y
157 Mclntyre,K 2 6 0.333 18 25 -7 3332651 N N Y
158 Lo,Ethan V 2 6 0.333 14 21 -7 3332647 N N Y
159 Chen,Edward Z 2 6 0.333 20 28 -8 3332553 N N Y
160 Guetersloh 111, 2 6 0.333 19 27 -8 3332552 N N Y
161 McHaney,Peter J 2 6 0.333 17 25 -8 3332550 N N Y
162 Selby,Jay T 2 6 0.333 18 27 -9 3332451 N N Y
163 Piskovatskov,A 2 6 0.333 15 24 -9 3332448 N N Y
164 Clark,Charles D 2 6 0.333 17 27 -10 3332350 N N Y
165 Xu,Jonathan 2 6 0.333 16 26 -10 3332349 N N Y
166 Slater,Jay N 1 5 0.200 18 22 -4 1999618 N N Y
167 DeVito,Michael J 1 5 0.200 17 21 -4 1999617 N N Y
168 T Esnault,Kevin A 1 5 0.200 16 21 -5 1999516 N N Y
168 T Smith,Wyatt J 1 5 0.200 16 21 -5 1999516 N N Y
170 Vellon,Steven 1 5 0.200 15 22 -7 1999315 N N Y
171 Bengtson,Miles T 1 5 0.200 11 24 -13 1998711 N N Y
172 Farley,Ryan N 1 6 0.167 24 26 -2 1666490 N N N
173 Aldadah,Waleed H 1 6 0.167 21 27 -6 1666087 N N N
174 Lete,Jacob D 1 6 0.167 18 25 -7 1665984 N N N
175 Colcisca,Tudor M 1 6 0.167 21 29 -8 1665887 N N N
176 Saiyid,Danial A 1 6 0.167 20 28 -8 1665886 N N N
177 T Young,C 1 6 0.167 17 25 -8 1665883 N N N
177 T Chin,Skyler S 1 6 0.167 17 25 -8 1665883 N N N
179 Wildman,John D 1 6 0.167 18 27 -9 1665784 N N N
180 Potes,Maki 1 6 0.167 19 29 -10 1665685 N N N
181 Cho,Ted S 1 6 0.167 18 28 -10 1665684 N N N
182 Altomare,Aris V 1 6 0.167 15 25 -10 1665681 N N N
183 Funk,Gerhardt R 1 6 0.167 18 29 -11 1665584 N N N
184 T Olson,Shaeffer 1 6 0.167 17 29 -12 1665483 N N N
184 T Im,Alexander Y 1 6 0.167 17 29 -12 1665483 N N N
186 T 11lingworth,A 1 6 0.167 16 28 -12 1665482 N N N
186 T Perez,Denzel P 1 6 0.167 16 28 -12 1665482 N N N
186 T Papai,A 1 6 0.167 16 28 -12 1665482 N N N
189 T Fitzgerald,L 1 6 0.167 15 27 -12 1665481 N N N
189 T Bartell,Daniel C 1 6 0.167 15 27 -12 1665481 N N N
191 Hinton,Sadler B 1 6 0.167 14 27 -13 1665380 N N N
192 Davis,Andrew M 1 6 0.167 15 29 -14 1665281 N N N
193 T Murray,A 1 6 0.167 14 28 -14 1665280 N N N
193 T Pelos,Connor 1 6 0.167 14 28 -14 1665280 N N N
195 Xu,Jason S 1 6 0.167 14 29 -15 1665180 N N N
196 Glanzman,David L 1 6 0.167 13 28 -15 1665179 N N N
197 Harris,Zachery M 0 6 0.000 21 30 -9 -879 N N N
198 Dazo,Steven P 0 6 0.000 18 29 -11 -1082 N N N
199 Ganzy,Ethan G 0 6 0.000 16 29 -13 -1284 N N N
200 Sorkin,Venedikt 0 6 0.000 16 30 -14 -1384 N N N
201 Lang,Kurt A 0 6 0.000 15 29 -14 -1385 N N N
202 Lewis,Joshua R 0 6 0.000 14 29 -15 -1486 N N N
203 T Yang,Joshua P 0 6 0.000 14 30 -16 -1586 N N N
203 T Altman,Timothy L 0 6 0.000 14 30 -16 -1586 N N N
205 Cavazos,J 0 5 0.000 9 25 -16 -1591 N N N
206 Dawson,C 0 6 0.000 13 30 -17 -1687 N N N
207 Fujita,Khai 0 6 0.000 12 29 -17 -1688 N N N
208 Skitmore,C 0 6 0.000 11 28 -17 -1689 N N N
209 T DiCarlo,Jack V 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N N
209 T Szuba,Michael A 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N N

02/19/11 19:00:49
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Place

211 T Wheeler,John P
211 T Flanagan,Seth C

213

Fencer

Luffey,Sam E

0
0
0

\

6
6
6

B

Vi
0.000
0.000
0.000

9
9
4

TS

30
30
30

TR

HI
-21
=21
-26

Index
-2091
-2091
-2596

W/D Exc Adv
N N N
N N N
N N N

02/19/11 19:00:50
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A
1) 924-North,Gary S

B

256)

129) 806-McCormick,John B

North,Gary S

o

Bye

128) 164-Callaghan,Sean M

McCormick,John B

North,Gary S
15-11

15-14

65)1072-Sahagian, lzzy C

Sahagian, lzzy C

Anderson,M
12-11

Jacovino,J
15-14

De Guzman,l
15-10

192) Bye
193)

Anderson,M
64) 41-Anderson,M Bye
33) 584-Jacovino,J

Jacovino,J
224) Bye
161) 816-McHaney,Peter J

MacRae ,H
96) 769-MacRae,H 15-12
97) 322-Dubois,Ethan C

Dubois,Ethan C
160) 472-Guetersloh 111,J 15-10
225)

De Guzman, I
32) 283-De Guzman,l Bye

17)1026-Raynis,Michael A

240)

Raynis,Michael A

Bye

145) 842-Messenger,Kyle A

112)1052-Rosenberg-Wohl ,J

81) 496-Harbour,Jake W

Rosenberg-Wohl ,J

Raynis,Michael A
15-4

15-12

Harbour,Jake W

McDowald,C
15-9

176) Bye
209)

McDowald,C
48) 810-McDowald,C Bye

49)1285-Wan,Justin C

208)

Wan,Justin C

Bye

177)

80) 991-Politi,Luke L

Politi,Luke L

Politi,Luke L
15-11

Bye

113) 979-Philippine,M

144) 845-Meyers,Andrew E

Philippine,M

15-9

241)

16) 480-Hahn,Justin H

Hahn,Justin H

Hahn,Justin H
15-8

Bye

D

North,Gary S

15-12

De Guzman,l
15-6

Raynis,Michael A
15-8

Politi,Luke L
15-14

E

De Guzman,l

15-14

Raynis,Michael A
15-13

Raynis,Michael A

14-11

02/19/11 19:01:03
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A
9) 32-Amann,Spencer K

B

248)

137)1041-Riviere,P

Amann, Spencer K

C D

Bye

120) 578-Ischiropoulos,D

Riviere,P

Amann, Spencer K
15-12

15-11

73)1330-Witten,Eliot L

Witten,Eliot L

Hanahan,N
15-14

Hanahan,N
15-9

184) Bye
201)

Hanahan,N
56) 490-Hanahan,N Bye

41) 552-House,Alex W
216)
169)1162-Smith,Wyatt J

88)1117-Senturia,N

105)1040-Riviere,B

House,Alex W

Bye

Senturia,N

House,Alex W
15-6

15-11

152) 138-Brewster,M

233)

Brewster ,M

Badger,P
15-11

15-9

24) 60-Badger,P

Badger,P

Badger,P
15-7

Bye

25)1300-Weiss,Lewis E

232)

Weiss,Lewis E

Bye

153) 115-Blyth,Jourdain L

104) 514-Hearne,Thomas

89)1389-Zucker,Samuel P

Hearne, Thomas

Hearne, Thomas
15-14

15-8

168) 356-Esnault,Kevin A

Esnault,Kevin A

Shepard,Conor C

15-12

217)

40)1131-Shepard,Conor C

Shepard,Conor C

Bye

57) 556-Hoyle,Jacob C

200)

Hoyle,Jacob C

Bye

185)

72)1163-Snell JES,J

Snell JES,J

Bye

121) 843-Metcalf,Joshua L

136)1388-Zmyslowski ,M

Zmyslowski ,M

15-2

249)

8) 965-Pedersen,T

Pedersen, T

15-11
Shepard,Conor C
15-11
Snell JES,J
13-12
Pedersen,T
15-7
Pedersen,T
11-10

Bye

Badger,P
15-9

Pedersen,T
15-14

Badger,P
15-12

02/19/11 19:01:04
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A
5)1042-Ro,Brian

252)

133) 183-Castleman,Luke A

B

Ro,Brian

Bye

Castleman,Luke A

124)1249-Valbuena, X 15-12
69) 89-Beecham,D

Beecham,D
188) Bye
197)

60)1299-Weiss,Barrett A

Weiss,Barrett A

37) 146-Brown,Dylan L
220)
165)1347-Xu,Jonathan

92) 25-Allison,C

101) 390-Florek,Thomas J

Bye

Brown,Dylan L

Bye

Xu,Jonathan

156)1101-Schoelkopf,A

229)

15-11

Florek,Thomas J

28)1116-Senju,Hikari

15-14

Senju,Hikari

21)1360-Yergler,J

236)

Bye

Yergler,J

149) 77-Barzallo,Juan J

108)1334-Wong,Austin

85)1059-Rowland,Hudson G

Bye

Barzallo,Juan J

172)

15-14

Rowland,Hudson G

213)

44) 969-Peper,Martin W

Bye

Peper ,Martin W

53) 256-Cramerus,John H

Bye

Cramerus,John H

204) Bye
181)

Tkach,Sam
76)1221-Tkach,Sam Bye

117)1104-Schottenfeld,B

140) 118-Bogard,Matt J

Bogard,Matt J

245)

12) 669-Koester,L

15-7

Koester,L

Bye

C D

Ro,Brian
15-11

Ro,Brian
15-10

Weiss,Barrett A
15-12

Brown,Dylan L

15-3
Brown,Dylan L
15-4
Senju,Hikari
15-10
Yergler,J
15-6
Yergler,J
15-11
Peper,Martin W
15-12
Cramerus,John H
14-7
Koester,L
15-7
Koester,L
15-14

Ro,Brian
15-9

Koester,L
15-12

Koester,L
15-8

02/19/11 19:01:04
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A
13)1056-Rossi ,Michael N

244)

141)1121-Shaffren,Craig A

B

Rossi ,Michael N

Bye

Shaffren,Craig A

116) 126-Boynton,Z
77) 109-Bland,lan A

Bland,lan A
180) Bye
205)

Le Meur,Arthur
52) 698-Le Meur,Arthur Bye
45) 368-Feingersch,A

Feingersch,A
212) Bye
173)

Brewer ,Andrew K
84) 134-Brewer,Andrew K Bye
109) 145-Broderick,lan J

Broderick, lan J
148) 907-Neil 111 ,David M 15-13
237)

Houser,Chase M
20) 553-Houser,Chase M Bye
29) 609-Jones,Simon A

Jones,Simon A
228) Bye
157) 819-Mcintyre,K

Schneider,A
100)1096-Schneider,A 15-10

93) 648-Kim,Andrew J

164) 226-Clark,Charles D

Clark,Charles D

221)

36) 825-McNamara,C

15-7

McNamara,C

61)1013-Rafidi ,Joseph F

Bye

Rafidi,Joseph F

196) Bye
189)

Brissette,D
68) 143-Brissette,D Bye
125)1089-Saylor,H

Reinisch,M
132)1033-Reinisch,M 15-12
253)

Hadzic,Alen

4) 478-Hadzic,Alen Bye

o

Rossi ,Michael N

15-11

Bland,lan A
15-12

Brewer ,Andrew K
15-11

Broderick,lan J
15-14

Jones,Simon A
15-9

McNamara,C
15-10

Brissette,D
15-14

Hadzic,Alen
15-2

D

Rossi ,Michael N

15-3

Broderick, lan J
14-11

Jones,Simon A
15-11

Hadzic,Alen
15-11

E

Rossi ,Michael N

11-10

Hadzic,Alen
15-8

Rossi ,Michael N
15-7

02/19/11 19:01:04



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee

Round 2 DE Round

Page 5

A
3)1075-Salem,James H

254)

131)1315-White,Benjamin C

B

Salem,James H

126) 235-Cohen,Theodore M

Bye

Cohen, Theodore M

67) 817-MclInnis,Kael A

15-13

Mclnnis,Kael A

190) Bye
195)

Eschenbach,R
62) 354-Eschenbach,R Bye

35)1274-Walker,Alec T
222)

163) 989-Piskovatskov,A
94)1303-Welsch,Robert J

99) 341-Eldeib,A

Walker,Alec T

Bye

Piskovatskov,A

158) 749-Lo,Ethan V

227)

15-8

Eldeib,A

30) 168-Campbell-Krug. . .

15-7

Campbel I-Krug. . .

19) 660-Kleeman,M

238)

Bye

Kleeman ,M

147)1038-Ridge,Martin A

110) 153-Buckmaster,J

83)1344-Xu,Albert L

Bye

Buckmaster,J

15-14

Xu,Albert L

174) Bye
211)

McGrath,M
46) 814-McGrath,M Bye

51) 474-Guinan 111,J

Guinan 111,J

206) Bye
179)

Frame,John
78) 399-Frame,John Bye

115) 828-Meehan,Joshua D

142)1155-Small,Daniel M

Small,Daniel M

243)

14) 827-Medley,Gavin C

15-10

Medley,Gavin C

Bye

o

Salem,James H

15-9

Eschenbach,R
15-5

Piskovatskov,A
15-7

Eldeib,A
15-9

Buckmaster,J
12-10

McGrath,M
15-8

Frame,John
14-13

Medley,Gavin C
15-14

D

Salem,James H

15-14

Eldeib,A
15-10

McGrath,M
15-5

Frame,John
15-10

Eldeib,A
15-9

Frame,John
15-11

Eldeib,A

15-10

02/19/11 19:01:04
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A
11)1322-Wiley,Joseph S

246)

139) 304-DiLorenzo,John T

B

Wiley,Joseph S

118) 180-Carsey,Simon M

Bye

Carsey,Simon M

75)1025-Raynis,Jake R

182)

15-14

Raynis,Jake R

203)

54) 784-Marshman,Shawn E

Bye

Marshman,Shawn E

C D E

Wiley,Joseph S
15-13

Wiley,Joseph S
15-11

Raynis,Jake R
15-8

Bye

43)1227-Toothaker, T

214)

171) 93-Bengtson,Miles T

86)1034-Revich,Mitchell

107) 210-Chiclana,A

Toothaker,T

Wiley,Joseph S
15-10

Bye

Revich,Mitchell

Toothaker,T
15-9

15-11

150)1164-Snell,John B

235)

Snell,John B

Toothaker,T
15-12

15-12

22) 541-Hollenbeck,L

Hol lenbeck, L

Hollenbeck, L
15-8

Bye

27) 498-Hargraves,M

230)

Hargraves,M

Wiley,Joseph S
15-10

Bye

155) 834-Meng,Eagon

102)1181-Stanisic,Marko

91)1005-Purdy,Dale R

Stanisic,Marko

Hargraves,M
15-9

15-8

166)1150-Slater,Jay N

Purdy,Dale R

Hargraves,M
15-5

15-9

219)

Nusz,Derik P

Nusz,Derik P
10-9

Yoo,Justin H
9-8

Omar ,Adam
12-10

38) 929-Nusz,Derik P Bye
59) 940-Omar ,Adam

Omar ,Adam
198) Bye
187)

Lee,Kurt S
70) 708-Lee,Kurt S Bye

123) 625-Karimi,Farzaan

134)1364-Yoo,Justin H

Yoo,Justin H

Yoo,Justin H
15-12

15-7

251)

6) 854-Miller,Jeffrey E

Miller,Jeffrey E

Yoo,Justin H
15-13

Bye

02/19/11 19:01:04



Epee - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Epee

Round 2 DE Round

Page 7

A
7) 417-Gannon-0-Gara,R

B

250)

135) 408-Frost,Matthew R

Gannon-0"Gara,R

C D

Bye

122)1224-Tomlinson,Ryan B

Frost,Matthew R

Gannon-0"Gara,R

13-12

71) 234-Cohen,Jonathan L

Cohen,Jonathan L

186) Bye
199)

Hesslegrave,P
58) 523-Hesslegrave,P Bye

39)1208-Tapai ,Andrei M
218)

167) 297-DeVito,Michael J
90)1393-Connery,Harrison

103) 444-Glenn,Everett L

Tapai ,Andrei M

Bye

Connery,Harrison

15-12

154) 901-Myers,Jesse S

231)

Glenn,Everett L

15-11

26)1103-Schorr,Raymond

Schorr,Raymond

15-8
Hesslegrave,P
15-14
Hesslegrave,P
15-7
Tapai ,Andrei M
15-7
Schorr,Raymond
15-10
Schorr,Raymond
15-4

Bye

23)1084-Sarhan,Omar A

234)

Sarhan,Omar A

Bye

151) 967-Pentecost,lan D

106)1326-Williams,P

87) 27-Almerini,Kevin

Williams,P

Sarhan,Omar A
15-9

15-7

170)1260-Vellon,Steven

Almerini,Kevin

Sarhan,Omar A
15-13

15-10

215)

42)1196-Sutter,Conrad C

Sutter,Conrad C

Sutter,Conrad C
15-10

Bye

55) 423-Gardner,Eric A

202)

Gardner ,Eric A

Bye

183)

74)1323-Wilkinson,J

Wilkinson,J

Wilkinson,J
15-8

Bye

119) 113-Blue,Andre A

138) 659-Klarnet,Daniel A

Blue,Andre A

Mandalian,C
15-7

15-10

247)

10) 776-Mandalian,C

Mandalian,C

Mandalian,C
15-11

Bye

Schorr,Raymond
15-11

Sarhan,Omar A
15-11

Schorr,Raymond
15-11

02/19/11 19:01:04
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A
15) 437-Ginestet,Luc T

B

242)

143) 910-Nemeth,Arthur

Ginestet,Luc T

C D

Bye

114) 124-Bowman,Joshua S

Nemeth,Arthur

Ginestet,Luc T
15-7

15-7

79) 513-He,Albert F

178)

He,Albert F

Ginestet,Luc T
15-10

Bye

207)

50)1284-Waltz ,Michael J

Waltz,Michael J

Waltz,Michael J
15-6

Bye

47)1275-Walker ,Hunter
210)

175)

82) 55-Aton,Adam A

111) 562-Huang, Shi

Walker ,Hunter

Bye

Aton,Adam A

Walker ,Hunter
15-9

Bye

146) 569-Hurwitz,Daniel Z

239)

Hurwitz,Daniel Z

Kaull ,James T

15-7

18) 628-Kaull,James T

Kaull,James T

Bye

31) 383-Fishler,C

226)

Fishler,C

Bye

159) 195-Chen,Edward Z

98)1069-Sabo, Stephen A

95) 956-Parker,Craig S

Chen,Edward Z

14-13

162)1114-Selby,Jay T

Parker,Craig S

15-14

223)

34) 679-Kust,Leo R

Kust,Leo R

Bye

63)1295-Weicht,Jake A

194)

Weicht,Jake A

Bye

191)

66)1394-Pfarr,Collin

Pfarr,Collin

Bye

127)1194-Sule,Donat

130) 573-lbrahim,Ayyub

Ibrahim,Ayyub

15-4

255)

2) 634-Kelley V,E

Kelley V,E

15-5
Kaull ,James T
15-3
Fishler,C
15-12
Fishler,C
15-12
Parker,Craig S
15-12
Weicht,Jake A
9-7
Kelley V,E
15-11
Kelley V,E
15-12

Bye

E

Kaull ,James T

15-7

Kelley V,E
15-7

Kelley V,E
15-8

02/19/11 19:01:04
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F G H
1)1026-Raynis,Michael A
Badger,P
8) 60-Badger,P 15-11
8)Badger ,P
5) 669-Koester,L 15-7
Koester, L
4)1056-Rossi ,Michael N 15-11
Badger,P
3) 341-Eldeib,A 15-14
Eldeib,A
6)1322-Wiley,Joseph S 15-6
7)Schorr,Ra. ..
7)1103-Schorr,Raymond 15-14
Schorr,Raymond
2) 634-Kelley V,E 15-14

02/19/11 19:57:32
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Referee Name Pool Round 1 DE No Rep. Round 2 Final Level Observer
Adams,James H. 10 A(1) B(2) CQ) F(L)
Alperstein,D 1 C(1) EQ
Astudillo,Charles 12 A(2) B(1) Cc(1) DM
Badawi ,Amgad 6 B(2) C(1) EQ)
Baumgart,Gerrie 3 C(1)
Beckerman,Conner 7 B(2)
Benson,Jerry 7
Bookwalter,T 13 A(2) B(1) Cc(1) D F(D)
Bratsko,D 3 A(1) B(D)
Campi,Lisa 5 B(1)
Cochrane,Bob 4 B(1)
Curry,Allan 25 A(1) B(@2) C@)
Delgado, Fernando 26 A(1) B(2) C() D
Djurisic,Zoran 27 A1) B(@) cCc
Donnelly,Devin 8 A1) C(D
Ellis,Taylor S 28 B(1) C()
Engstrom, 29 A(1) B(2) C(1) D
Feldman,Jill 30 A(2) B(2) C(@) D)
Frye,Mary 2 B(1) C(1) D)
Gasparin, 9 A(1) B(2)
Gelnaw,William 1 A1) B(2) C(@) EQ)
Gillman,Bruce 14 A1) B(@) C() D) E
Greene I11,Charles 8 A(1) B(2) D)
Gruman,Allex 5 A(1) B(@2) C@)
Hanan,Gamaleldin 11 A(1) B(1) C() EQ@
Harris,Payton 11
Kaplan,A Rowan 20 A(2) B(2) Cc@
Kolombatovich,G 21
Lambdin-Abraham, A 17 A(3) B() C() EQ) G(1)
Mahmoud, Samir M 18 A1) B(1) C() EQ F(L
Mandoki , Sandor 4 A(1) B() C() DM
Micahnik,David 31 A1) B(2) C@) D)
No Sig- A1) BQ)
Offerle,Jude 23 A1) B(2) C(@) D G(1)
Prilutsky,Stan 22 A(1) B2 Cc@
Ranes,Evan 9 B(2) D)
Savino,Cynthia 14 A(1) B(D)
Seidel,J 2 A1) B() C(@) D)
Seward, Anthony 10 A1) B(2) C(2) D)
Shultis, lan 6 A(2) B(2) C@) D)
Shumate, Sean 15 A(2) B(2) CQ)
Sierra,David 16 A(2) B(@) Cc F(L
Thomas,Katie L 12 A(l) B(2) C() EM
Webster ,Patrick 24 A(2) B(@2) D) H()
Wolfson,Kyle 19 A(1) B(2)

02/19/11 19:58:00
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